
THE LEADER IN Commercial
TRUCK WARRANTY COVERAGE
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Heavy DutyHeavy Duty $350 deductible per occurrence$350 deductible per occurrence
$0 deductible if repaired at Selling Dealer$0 deductible if repaired at Selling Dealer

Additional Coverage

$500

12 Months

$600

$350

$250

6 Months

$150 $500

$800

3 Months 24 Months

$700

$900

$400

36 Months

$900

$1,200

$450

$1,250

$600 $800 $1,000 $1,250

48 Months All Terms

$1,500

$500

Coverages have a general vehicle requirement of 12 model years or newer with max starting miles of 900,000 miles or less.

rates as of JAN 2026

0 - 6 Years

0-400,000 400,001-700k 700,001-900k 0-400,000 400,001-700k 700,001-900k0-400,000 400,001-700k 700,001-900k

SilverSilver
TERM
Months

PlatinumPlatinum PLATINUMPLATINUM MAXMAX
starting milesstarting miles starting milesstarting miles starting milesstarting miles

Value 
Plans

7 - 12 Years

0-400,000 400,001-700k 700,001-900k 0-400,000 400,001-700k 700,001-900k0-400,000 400,001-700k 700,001-900k

SilverSilver
TERM
Months

PlatinumPlatinum

starting milesstarting miles starting milesstarting miles starting milesstarting miles

Value 
Plans

PLATINUMPLATINUM MAXMAX

$1,225 $1,225$1,225

$1,495 $1,495$1,495

$4,595 $4,995$4,795

$6,195 $6,695$6,595

$8,295 $8,595
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NOTICE: YOU MUST CALL 800-326-5204 TO REPORT A CLAIM PRIOR TO MAKING REPAIRS

truckmasterwarranty.com   |   800-326-5204

COMPONENTS COVERAGE LIST

LIMITS OF LIABILITY

$350
$195
$10,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
-
-
-
-
-

-

$15,000 or ACV at time of repair, 
whichever is less

$350
$195
$25,000
$10,000
$12,000
$7,500
$7,500
$4,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
Up to $300 per day or $1,500 
per occurrence $4,500 
aggregate
$500 per occurrence (3) 
occurrences per Contract
$40,000 or ACV at time of 
repair, whichever is less

$350
Shop Rate
No Aggregate
No Aggregate
$12,000
No Aggregate
No Aggregate
$4,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
Up to $300 per day or $1,500 
per occurrence $4,500 
aggregate
$500 per occurrence (3) 
occurrences per Contract
ACV at time of repair

Deductible
Labor Rate (Per Hour)
Engine
Transmission & Rear Axle
Exhaust After Treatment System
Turbo Chargers
Fuel Injectors, Water Pump, Fuel Pump, ECM
Auxiliary Power Unit (APU)
Climate Plus Package
Technology Package
Hydraulics Package
Downtime Coverage

Towing Reimbursement

Total Aggregate Limits

Downtime & Towing

EXCESSIVE DOWNTIME COVERAGE*: Coverage up to $300.00 per day for up to 5 business days while being repaired in a repair facility. Downtime may 
not exceed the amount of the claim.  Coverage may not exceed $1,500.00 per occurrence. Max 3 occurrences for the life of the contract. Not eligible 

TOWING COVERAGE*: Up to $500 per tow, 1 tow every 72 hours and no more than 3 tows per contract term.

Transmission & Rear Axle

Auxiliary
Power Unit

• Camshaft
• Cam Bearings
• Cam Followers
• Connecting Rods
• Connecting Rod Bearings
• Constant Velocity Valve
• Crankshaft
• Exhaust Valve and Guides
• Hydraulic Lifters
• Intake Valves and Guides
• Injectors
• Main Bearings
• Oil Pan
• Oil Pump Gears
• Oil Pump Housing
• Oil Pump Pickup Screen
• Oil Pump Pickup Tube
• Oil Pump Pressure Relief Springs 

and Valves
• Pistons
• Piston Oil Cooling Jets
• Piston Rings
• Rocker Arms
• Rocker Arm Shafts
• Thrust Washers
• Timing Chain and Gears
• Timing Chain Tensioners
• Timing Gear Cover
• Valve Cover
• Valve Keepers (locks)
• Valve Retainers
• Valve Springs
• Wrist Pins
• Water Pump
•

needed to complete a covered 
repair

Climate Plus Packageplans

Optional Coverage

• charge air cooler
• radiator
• radiator cap
• fan clutch
• engine air compressor
• alternator
• starter

• starter solenoid
• fuel tanks
• fuel tank cap
• fuel tank valve
• HVAC blower motor
• HVAC blower motor resister
• HVAC temperature control head

• HVAC temperature controls
• HVAC temperature control 

valves
• HVAC air compressor
• HVAC air compressor pulley
• HVAC fan hub 
• HVAC heater core

Transmission
• transmission control module 

(TCM)
• transmission speed sensor
• internally lubricated 

mechanical parts of the 
manual or automatic 
transmission including shaft(s)

• gear sets
• shift forks
• synchronizers
• blockers
• oil pump
• valve body

• torque converter
• governor
• bands
• drums
• gear sets
• bearings
• bushings and thrust washers. 
• Required seals and gasket to 

complete covered repairs are 
also covered

Rear Axle
• internally lubricated hard parts 

including carrier case
• gear sets

• bearings
• bushings
• axle shafts
• axle housing
• limited slip clutch pack
• and power divider
• including shafts
• gears
• bearings
• and shift fork.
• Required seals and gaskets to 

complete covered repairs are 
also covered

Technology Package

• radio
• navigation system head unit
• antenna
• chassis ECMs (OE installed 

VECM/VECU)
• power distribution module 

(including primary fuse panel)
• single SAM
• BCA (Battery Cable Access)
• light control module (LCM)

• primary driver gauge cluster 
(LED or Analog)

• power door locks
• power windows and mirror 

controls and motors
• turn signal and wiper control 

mechanism
• windshield wiper motors
• anti-roll sensor
• collision avoidance system

• lane departure warning system 
camera

• lane departure warning system 
sensors (Front Radar)

• lane assist systems (Camera 
and Sensors)

• adaptive braking and cruise 
control

• driver assistance system 
control units

Hydraulics Package

A. Lift Gate – Hydraulic pump motor, hydraulic cylinders, liftgate solenoid (no progressive damage), 2-way drain valve.
B. Boom – PTO, hydraulic pump, hydraulic cylinders, outrigger valves, control valves, steel/hard lines.
C. Hook lift/Hoist – Piston and/or gear pump, JIB system hydraulic cylinder, hydraulic valves, single or dual lift/dump cylinder(s).
D. Turntable – Gearbox, hydraulic pump(s), hydraulic cylinder(s), hydraulic turntable bearings, hydraulic valves and controls, ring gear and bearing.
E. Dump beds and Roll-off Dumps – PTO, hydraulic pump, hydraulic tilt/lift cylinder(s), hydraulic controls, roll off cable system (the cable is excluded).
F. Towing – Lift and bed tilt hydraulics, wheel lift and boom hydraulics, hydraulic winch.
G. Plow – Hydraulic pump, hydraulic valve(s), hydraulic cylinder(s), hydraulic reservoir (no progressive damage).

We will pay for reasonable cost to repair or replace any Breakdown of all parts listed in 
the Coverage Details in Items I through IV above. Platinum MAX includes increased 

PLATINUM Max
INCLUDES 1-4

PLATINUM Max
INCLUDES 1-4

4. Exhaust Aftertreatment System “EATS”
• Aftertreatment electronic control 

module (ACM)
• BPV (back pressure control valve)
•
• DEF injection nozzle
• DEF heater control relay
• DEF dosing module - wiring harness
• DEF heated lines (3)
• DEF heater coolant control valve
• DEF heating elements
•
• DEF pump and module
• DEF solution level/temperature sensor
• DEF tank
• diesel oxidation catalyst (DOC)
• DOC doser injector
•
• DPF air/fuel/coolant lines
• DPF air/fuel manifold assembly
• DPF dosing module
• exhaust gas recirculation (EGR) valves
• EGR actuator
• EGR connecting bellows and clamps
• EGR cooler(s)
• exhaust throttle valve

• hydrocarbon doser injector (HC doser, 
7th injector, ARD, AHI module)

• hydrocarbon doser valve
• selective catalytic reduction (SCR) 

catalyst
• SCR decomposition pipe and pipe 

elbows. 
• The following sensors: 

BPV pressure sensor
Delta P (DPF back pressure/DPF 
soot/particulate level sensor)
DOC inlet pressure
DOC (post) temperature
DOC (pre) temperature sensor
DPF air supply pressure sensor
DPF fuel pressure sensor
lambda sensor (O2 sensor)
NOx (2) sensor
Pressure after exhaust throttle valve 
sensor
SCR (post) temperature sensor
SCR (pre) temperature sensor

PLATINUM
INCLUDES 1-4

PLATINUM
INCLUDES 1-4

1. Engine Components

• pistons
• piston rings
• piston oil cooling jets
• wrist pins
• connecting rods
• caps and caps screws
• connecting rod bearings
• crankshaft
• main bearings
• thrust washers
• camshaft and cam bearings
• cam followers
• rocker arms shafts
• rocker arms
• pushrods
• hydraulic lifters
• intake and exhaust valves
• intake and exhaust valve guides
• valve seats
• valve springs
• oil pump housing
• oil pump gears
• oil pump pick up screen
• oil pump pick up tube
• oil pump pressure relief springs
• oil pump pressure relief valves
• valve retainers
• valve keepers (locks)
• timing gears
• timing gear cover
• valve cover
• oil pan

• oil cooler and housing 
• intake manifold
• exhaust manifold
•
• vibration dampener
• thermostat housing
• cylinder block casting
• cylinder heads
• injector cups
• cylinder head gasket

2. Additional Components Package

Engine fuel injectors:
• complete injector
• fuel pump
• fuel injector hard lines
• fuel injection pump 

Water pump:
• water manifold
• housing
• impeller
• bearings
• seals 

3. Turbochargers:
• turbines
• turbine shaft
• bearings
• internal variable vane assembly
• turbo actuator
• V Pod
• turbocharger housing

sILVER
INCLUDES 1-3
sILVER
INCLUDES 1-3

3 to 6 Month 
Silver or Platinum Plans

1 to 4 Year 
Silver or Platinum Plans

1 to 3 Year
Platinum MAX plans

*PLEASE SEE CONTRACT FOR 
SPECIFIC DETAILS AND CONDITIONS
*PLEASE SEE CONTRACT FOR 
SPECIFIC DETAILS AND CONDITIONS


